KAK-S
Tension Load Cell
Applications
Features
•  Rated load 2t to 50t
•  Made of stainless steel
•  Environmental protection IP 65
Dimensions (mm)

All data according to VDI/VDE/DKD 2638
Specifications
Order Example
Type Code Description
KAK-S-E/10t/1/4...20mV/V  Force transducer 10t with 1% accuracy and integrated amplifier
  Output signal
  Accuracy class
  Nominal force
  E = Integrated amplifier
  Model
Wiring Code
Cable length  3m
Tensile load is positive signal.
Type code Description
Plug and cable XKC 041
XKC 044.01
XKC 046.03
XKC 071
6 pin plug instead of free cable ends
5-pin flange plug	mounted to sensor body
Connecting cable 5m for XKC 044.01
6 pin plug connected to sensor cable  (TEDS)
for connecting the display unit AE 703
(IP 68) instead of free cable ends
for connection to TEDS display systems
ATEX-Certificate KAK-S-EX For 10t ... 50t. Please note ATES data sheet!
CANopen-interface KAK-S-DI For 2t ... 50t. Please note data sheet „Force Transducer with CANopen Interface“!
Accessoires/ Options
(0V und PRG to be connected by customer)
with integrated amplifier
(0V and PRG to be connected by the customer) With integrated amplifier
supply voltage +
shield
signal +
(SHI)
(OUT)
ground /
signal -
programming
interface
(0V)
(PRG)
brown
black
green
yellow
white
(UB)
 Data sheet KAK-S • Subject to technical changes • 02/2025
A.S.T. – Angewandte System Technik GmbH, Mess- und Regeltechnik • www.ast.de76